ZE MITTA - IN PITTA BEREAD

FANONIEH ENIFEYWENH

Mitra Yz cakdra 3450
Pitta bread with salad
Mimra uz géma, plyavn 3.50
Pitta bread with fetta and oregano
Mimra pe Tupi, Aadvila, yohhooy 3.50
Pitta bread with cheese, lountza, onion
ZoURMEI yoipivd - Pork souviaki 4.50 6.50
Zoufhak kordmouho - Chicken souvlaki  5.00 7.50
Ziggmakid - Sieflalia 4.50 B.50
MIE - Mixed souviaki 4.50 6.50
Mg pe kotdmouAo CoUBAAK 5.00 7.50
Mised souviaki wilh chicken souviaki
Aoukdvika - Sausages 5.00 7.50
Magrouppéc - Pastourmas 500  7.50
Iipoc Bobivéc - Beef donner 500 750
[ipoc kotdmouha - Chicken donner 500 750
lMapog WiE - Mixed donner 500 7580
Zukir - Liver 5.00 7.50
Fokhotp - Halloumi in pitta 500 750
Moo - Mushrooms in pitta 5.00 7.50
Oheg ol mimeg pigeg - All hall pittas .00
Migf mitra pi kordmouko souBhdx 350
Half pitta with chicken souvlaki I.K, B
OANAZEINA

pepIGEs (romires xm ookling Sioxdk) main course
1. Mepida kahapdo - Kalamari 9.00
2. Tomolpa - Tsipoura 11.00
3. Zoumécg - Squid main course 10.00
4. Oyramddi - Oclapus main course 10.00
5. Mmopmoiv - Red mullet 10.00
6. Wapi quéo - Fish fillet 10.00
7. Mopiba 10.00
B. Fish nuggels {8 koupdna), mardreg, ookdra 10.00
8. Kapoupoksgrédes (6 koppdria) 10.00

MOIKIAIEE - MIXED GRILL

No. 1 MIATO ME AIA®OPA ZXAPAE - MIXED GRILL

[
XahkoOw kar prélkov, couPhakl, areprahid, eI
KOIPIVG, (PINETTAKI KPOGTD, Prepoiyed, spare ribs,
houkdivike, TaTATES, CoMITO. 12.00
Halloumni with bacon, souvlaki, sieftalia, pork fillet,
pork fillel in wine, chicken wings, spare ribs, sausage,
chips, salad.

Mo. 2 MIATO ME AIADOPA ZXAPAEL - MIXED GRIL
Hakholw, pmékoy, couPAarl, Gegradi, Spare ribs,
ylpoc fodivig, yopog kotdmrouho, Tardneg, oaiira. 12.00

Halloumi, bacon, souvlaki, seftali, spare ribs,
beaf and chicken donner, potatoes, salad.

No.3 MIATO ME AIA®OPA WAPIKA - MIXED FISH

Foplfes, kofoupomabapa, kafoupokegiEdeg
fish nuggets, kakapdpl, marateg, cahara. 13.00

No. 4 MIATO ME AIA®OPA KATIAPONAL ®ACHTA
Apéhia, CukwT, KOUTIEMO, TIATATEC. oOMTa,

TougyoUp!, kpiBapdx), 12.00
No. 5 MIATO MONO KOTONOYAQ

NoSapdkia, prepolyec, yipo KoTomouho, CouPhax
KOTOTIOUAD, KOTOTTOUAD O apas, TaTates, cakara,  12.00

TAB<PNA
H T<TONA MAZ

take away

OAA TA EIAH ZXAPAZ

AQPOZ MNADITHZ

TnAépwva:
25332559
25731801

ANOIKTO MEZHMEPI - BPAAY



OPEKTIKA - STARTERS

Kpepdi podieha - Onion Rings
Kakapmdx - Com on the Ceb
Tiaoupr (uips) - Yoghurt [smal)
Taharoupr - Talatour

Tovn - Tahini

Ehic - Olives

Tapaydc - Taramas

Kolyor - Houmous

Mixha - Pickle

LANATEE - SALADS

ALpdrikn - Village

MapoUh, kpopi, vopdra, ayyoupdkl,
EMEC, QETT, RATITIOPI, KpEplGi

Letiuce, cabbage, tomaloes, cucumbers,
clives, fetta, capers, onions

Imioiah - Special

IMiapodh, xpapmi, viopdn, ayyoupds,
¥ay, kotomouke, Tupl, yakkolpi

Lettuce, cabbage, tomatoes, cucumbers,
ham, chicken, cheese, halloumi

Zahama e yopideg (Cocktail sauce)
NnoTigipn - Garden salad

Mropdra, ayyoupdkl, kpapi, papolh
TRATIVE THTIEQIA, CITARCTIOUAD, KApPOTTO
Tomatoes, cucumbers, cabbage, letiuce,
green peppers, com, camots
Tovooahdra - Tuna salad

lapideg Kokréih - Ceckiall shimps
Tanira pe kafouponiébapa - Crab salad

(Mopad, kpapm, Topdro, ayyoupds, kofousenofopal
(Letuce, catibage, tomaloes, cucumbers, orabs)

3.50
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

5,00

5.00

5,00

5.00

5.00

5.00
3.50

5.00

SNACKS

XKAMMOYPKEP ME MNMATATEE
HAMBURGER WITH CHIPS

Aaumoupkep - Hamburger

Xaumoupkep P Tupi - cheeseburger
Xépmoupkep oTTECIEA (xehoip, Tupi, pmEwov)
Hamburger special (halloumi, cheese, bzcan)
Xaymoupkep kordmoudo - Chickenburger
KAUTTOUPKED il XOPTORAYOUC

Vegetarian burger

Xaumoupkep ToUpumo - Turbo hamburger
MNeménee - Potatoes

EANTOYITE ME NATATEE
SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

ZAVTOUITS OTECION (rugh, uméeay, golbaipn)
Sandwich special (chessa. bacon, hadlouri)

MOTA - DRINKS

AvawugTikg, yupol - Soft drinks, juice
Mmipec yeyihes - Large besr

Kpaoi - Wine

Kowvidix - Brandy

Nepb pikpé - Small water

Mepd peyitho - Large water

530
5.50
6.50

5.50
5.50

6.50
200

6.30

1.50
3.00
7.50
7.50
0.80
1.60

gy n P LD BRI =

9

10.
.
12
13
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22
23.
24,

MEPIAEZ ENIEXYMENEZ
MAIN COURSE EXTRA

For take away served wilth potatees and salad

['vx take away cepfipovTal O SIOWAEKI JE TIOTATES KO CaMITa

€
. EouBAdr yoipivi - Pork soublaki 8.50
. ZouPhar kovdmouko - chicken soublaki 9.50
. MIE pg kordmouko coupAdi 9.50
. Biegrahd - Sheftalia B.50
. MIE - Mixed 8.50
. Topec fobiveg - Beef donner 9.50
. Mpog kordmouho - Chicken donner 9.60
- Topoc g - Mixed donner 9.50
Mmpdoha kpoodr - Park chop in wine 950
Mmpi{oha - Pork chop 9.00
Noypiddria Apvica - Lamb chops 13.00
Kordmouho oyipag - Grilled chicken 8.50
Special H FEITONIA MAZ. (4 ey yopivé phepenzpiy .00
Spare ribs with barbeque sauce 850
T-bone steak 15.00
B Orepolyeg kovdmouho - 8 chicken galates  8.50
Zuktm Podivo - Beef liver 9.50
Dragrrakia yoipvd - Pork metalions 8.00
Moupyolpr - Gruel 8.580
Koumémia - Koupepia B.EO
Agihia - Afelia B.50
Imoyém mohuwvid - Spagetti Polognaise 7.00
Mordweg ogrec - Jacket potatoes 3.50
Chicken nuggets 9.00



